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AL
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AL
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AL
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

COMUNE
PASTURANA

ALESSANDRIA

SAN SALVATORE
MONFERRATO

ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
BOSCO MARENGO
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
ALESSANDRIA
FUBINE
FELIZZANO
CASALNOCETO
VILLALVERNIA
TORTONA
BASSIGNANA
VALENZA

BORGO SAN MARTINO

PONTESTURA

SAN GIORGIO
MONFERRATO

NOVI LIGURE

NOVI LIGURE

NOVI LIGURE
CASSANO SPINOLA
ARQUATA SCRIVIA
STAZZANO
ARQUATA SCRIVIA
NOVI LIGURE

NOVI LIGURE
CASTELLETTO D'ORBA
CARPENETO

MONTALDO BORMIDA

ROCCA GRIMALDA
CREMOLINO
ACQUI TERME
BERGAMASCO
ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

ASTI

BALDICHIERI D'ASTI
CALAMANDRANA
COCCONATO
GRANA

ISOLA D ASTI

FARMACIA
BIANCHI MARCELLA
COMUNALE ORTI

FARMACIA GANDINI PIERO DOTTOR GANDINI GIOVANNI

BATTISTA
0osIMO

FARMACIA INVERNIZZI

CENTRALE DI ZUCCOTTI CARLO & C. SNC
FARMACIA PAOLO VILLOSIO S.N.C.

GRAGNOLATI PATRIZIA

SACCHI EUGENIO & MUTTI ROBERTO SNC
FARMACIA SAN GIULIANO DEL DOTT. FABIO BIANCHI
FARMACIA DAMILANO. S.N.C.

FARMACIA DATTRINO S.A.S.

FARMACIA MORANDO

TORTI DOTT. PAOLO SNC

FARMACIA DELLAGIOVANNA

FARMACIA RICCI S.N.C. DI RICCI ANGELO E SIMONA

FARMACIA ZERBA SNC DEL DOTT. ZERBA PAGELLA LUCA MA

FARMACIA MGF S.NC.1

ARRIGONI DI ARRIGONI MARCO PIETRO MARIA E ANDREA

SNC
FARMACIA FERRETTI DI FERRETTI VALERIA & C. S.A.S.

DOMANDA

FARMACIA SAN GIORGIO DOTT.SSA LAURA SCARRONE
GIARA DI GHIGLIONE E PONASSO SNC

FARMACIA BAJARDI SAS

VALLETTA SAS DEL DOTT. VALLETTA GIANNANDREA E C.
FARMACIA BAROZZI S.N.C.

MODERNA DI FOSSATI M.&C. SNC

FOCO

GIACOBONI DI GHIGLIONE ALBERTO E RAMPINI SIMONA
S.N.C.
FARMACIA NOVINOVE DI SPAGARINO DOTT.SSA MARIELLA

& ZALLIO DOTT.SSA LU

CIAS.N.C.
FARMACIA PIEVE S.N.C. DEI DOTTORI GIANLUCA LUDOVICI E

FRANCESCA RAVERA
BERNINI DI DR. LUIGI CAIRO

DEL BORGO & C. SAS

BOCCHIO

BALZA

ALPA

FARMACIA DR. BACCINO MARCO

FARMACIA BRAMARDI DOTT. PORTA VITTORIO DOMENICO

MARIA & C. S.A.S.
NUOVA FARMACIA TORRETTA S.N.C.

DON BOSCO S.N.C.

FARMACIA NUOVA S.N.C. DI CORONA DOTT. GIANCARLO &

C.
SAN LAZZARO SNC DI DI BELLA A.T.&C.

PIAZZA ROMA DEL DOTT.MARCO GATTO
MAGGIORA DR.MAGGIORA MICHELE &C.SNC
CORSO SAVONA SNC DEI DR.VOLA F.& M.

92-08 FARMACEUTICA SRL - FARMACIA GARELLO
FARMACIA-DEL DR.VITTORIO MONTI SNC
BARONCIANI-BARBIERI DR.RITA

FARMACIA ALFIERI SRL

FARMACIA PIAZZA CATENA DI ALBA FARMA S.A.S.
MODERNA DR.SSE MASSERONI P.M.E.SNC
MARELLO SNC

MORANDO DR.MAURO GIOVANNI

SANTISSIMA TRINITA'SNC DI F.& C.

SAN ROCCO-DR.ALLEGRETTI

BARBERIS

TELEFONO
0143-58407

0131225395
0131233133
0131251207
0131251619
0131252329
0131254712
0131299591
0131342703
0131387091
013157012
0131618410
0131778841
0131791142
0131809457
013183144
0131861939
0131926110
0131941308
0142429804
0142466907
0142806147
01432017
01432216
01432331
014347333
0143636479
014365315
0143666560
0143746503
014376255
0143830037
014385161
014385558
0143873641
0143879011
0144322556
3408342868
0141211363
0141212846
0141214887
0141274238
0141351480
0141410909
0141530263
0141593481
0141594282
0141594300
0141594605
0141594701
0141594744
014166697
014175439
0141907522
0141924401
0141958132



AT
AT
AT
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CN
CN
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CN
CN
CN
CN
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CN
CN
CN
CN
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CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
NO

MONTIGLIO MONFERRATO FARMACIA SAN LORENZO DR. BERARDO ALBERTO

PIOVA' MASSAIA
VESIME
REFRANCORE
BIELLA

BIELLA
CANDELO
BIOGLIO
MONGRANDO
VALDILANA
PORTULA

BIELLA
RIFREDDO
SANTO STEFANO BELBO
SANTO STEFANO BELBO
CUNEO

CUNEO

CUNEO

CUNEO

CUNEO

CUNEO

CHIUSA DI PESIO
ROCCAVIONE
MOROZZ0O
ROCCABRUNA
VERNANTE
BUSCA
SAVIGLIANO
BRA

BRA

BRA

CERVERE
CHERASCO
CHERASCO
SOMMARIVA DEL BOSCO
SANFRE'
FOSSANO
FOSSANO
SAVIGLIANO
ALBA

VEZZA D'ALBA
NOVELLO
FARIGLIANO
CARRU'

P10ZZ0O
MURAZZANO
CORTEMILIA
FRABOSA SOPRANA
CEVA
MONESIGLIO
SALICETO
VERZUOLO
SAMPEYRE
VILLAFALLETTO
BUSCA

RODDI
VINZAGLIO

FARMACIA SAN FRANCESCO S.N.C.
FARMACIA GALLO DI GALLO MARCO & C.SNC
LANFRANCO DR.MAURO

FARMACIA DOTT.ROSSO GILIOLA
FARMACIA S.FILIPPO DI PEROTTI & C. SNC
FARMACIA ROBIOLIO & C. SAS

FARMACIA DEL CONTE MARCO
FARMACIA CENTRALE SNC

FARMACIA ZANTONELLI PIERO
FARMACIA TALLIA S.R.L.

FARMACIA SAN PAOLO ROLLY SNC
FARMACIA VIRANO E QUERNITI S.R.L.
ARTUFFO GIUSEPPE

0141994013
0141996048
3482834387
014167131
015 351607
01522370
0152536073
015441320
015666250
015741409
01575179
0158495022
0175/260802
0141844105

CLERICI ANNA MARIA & CARLA EREDI DI CLERICI FRANCESCO 0141844155

FARMACIA BERTOLETTI CORRADO SNC
COMUNALI DI CUNEO SRL - FARMACIAN. 1
BOTTASSO SAS DI TOSCO CARLAE C.
SALUS SNC

BERTERO DI DRACONE DOTT. GIOVANNI

FARMACIA DEL SACRO CUORE DI BIANCHI DOTT.SSA ENRICA

LEVRONE PATRIZIA

ARMANDO STEFANIA

MANA STEFANO

GALLINOTTI ISABELLA

FARMACIA ROGGIA DI DOTT. ROGGIA SAVINO E CSNC
ABRATE ENRICO

FARMACIA SANTA ELVIRA

BIANCHI SAS DI TASSARA ANDREA MARIO
FARMACIA BAINOTTI DR. FLAVIO E C. SNC

SACRO CUORE SNC DI FIORA ALBERTO & C.
FARMACIA SANTA CROCE DOTT. DOMPE' PIER MICHELE
FARMACIA SAN GREGORIO SAS

FARMACIA DELL ARCO SNC

ANTICA FARMACIA DEL BOSCO SNC DI CORINO & C.
FARMACIA DOTT. BARBERIS DI BARBERIS GIUSEPPE
FARMACIA ABRATE SNC

CROSETTI DR.SSA CARLA

FARMACIA MONCHIERO DI BREMA FARMACIE SNC
INTERNAZIONALE SNC DI CORNAGLIA ERNESTO & C.
GRUPPO FARMACIE BENESSERE SNC

FARMACIA NOVELLO DEL DOTT. MANZONE ALBERTO
GIRAUDI ARIANNA

ANDREIS SNC DI ANDREIS MARIO E C. SNC

MUSSO DR. MARINELLA

FARMACIA BERNARDI SAS

FARMACIA ARALDO DI ARALDO LUISIANA E C. SAS
FARMACIA SANT ANNA DI BERTOLINO DR. RICCARDO

FARMACIA BARBERIS DI BARBERIS ALESSANDRA E C. S.A.

GHIRO' SNC DI GHISOLFO CECILIA
BARTOLOMEI SNC

S. CRISTINA DI PELLEGRINO DR. MARIA ELENA
BOURLOT MARCELLA

ALLIONE SAS DI SAPPA ALBERTO E C.

S. LORENZO DR. CAMISASSI ANTONELLA
FERRERO PAOLO

FARMACIA SAN ROCCO

0171412247
017167626
0171692398
0171692851
0171692938
0171693342
0171734015
0171767107
0171772014
0171918405
0171920145
0171943923
0172374026
0172412209
0172412419
0172412846
0172474195
0172487048
0172489104
017254127
017258410
017260058
0172695097
0172712389
0173440370
017365631
0173744003
0173746000
017375318
0173795424
0173798001
017381067
0174244005
0174701112
017492120
017498000
017585109
0175970302
33582475
3313293975
713615332
01611892860



NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

NOVARA
NOVARA
CALTIGNAGA
TORNACO
OLEGGIO
MASSINO VISCONTI
SORISO
TORINO
CHIVASSO
CANDIOLO
ORIO C.SE
LEINI'
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
COLLEGNO
VENARIA
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
MONCALIERI
TORINO
TORINO
MONCALIERI
MONCALIERI
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO
GRUGLIASCO
TORINO
TORINO

NIGRI SNC

FARMACIA V.LE GIULIO CESARE

MANTEGAZZA

LUONI S.N.C.

ANTICA FARMACIA CELESIA
FARMACIA VICARI SRL

FARMACIA UBERTINI DR. LUCIA

IGEA

FASSOLA S.N.C.
SANTA RITA S.N.C.

LA FARMACIA DI ORIO
SANT'EDOARDO S.N.C.
FRANCO

SAN ROCCO

DELLE MADDALENE S.N.C.
PORPORA S.N.C.

VELA

DELLA STURAS.A.S
DABBENE SRL
STRADELLA S.R.L.
SANTI COSMA E DAMIANO
MONVISO
SANT'ERALDO S.R.L.
MODERNA
PRAMOLLO

OLTRE DORA
MICHELANGELO S.N.C.
BRACCIO

PORTA SUSA S.N.C.

ORDINE MAURIZIANO S.N.C.

DON BOSCO
ANGLESIO

BONANNO

SAN DONATO

REGIA FARMACIA MASINO
SANTA GIUSTINA
PORTA NUOVA

RE UMBERTO S.N.C.
SOLFERINO S.N.C.
VECCO VIA ROMA

DEL MONUMENTO
SANTA ELISABETTA

DE GRAZIA
SENNACHERIBBO S.N.C.
GUARINO

BORGO NAVILE
CASTELVECCHIO S.N.C.
SAN SALVARIO S.A.S.
PORTIS

MONGINEVRO

POZZ0O STRADA S.N.C.
LUCENTO

SANTA MARTA S.A.S.
RINETTI

LESNA

SAN BENEDETTO
SCOTTIS.AS.

321477767
321626080
321652102
321846125
32191391
322219186
322983641
011 699 00 01
0119101524
011.96 21678
011.98 98 501
011.99.83.369
011.2023 82
011.22 05 122
011.24 26 557
011.24 63 287
011.2528 03
011.26 20 362
011.284094
011.290551
011.3112577
011.3175 105
011.3192 292
011.3966 33 -
011.3979 279
011.40 50 443
011.42.42.283
011.43 33747
011.43 43515
011.43 61116
011.43 62 600
011.43 62 908
011.43 75015
011.4809 70
011.50 69 696
011.52 15 445
011.545372
011.54 56 90
011.54 69 46
011.56 28 018
011.56 29 183
011.56 90 427
011.60 56 355
011.606.71.26
011.61 60 02
011.64 25 87

011.64 71 233

011.66 90 623/66
99 421

011.66 99 385
011.7062 31
011.726773
011.7328 15
011.7407 08
011.74 96 040
011.77 07 061
011.77 10 235
011.77 14 239



TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TORINO
SETTIMO T.SE
SETTIMO T.SE
SETTIMO T.SE
SETTIMO T.SE
SETTIMO T.SE
TORINO

TORINO
MONCALIERI
TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO
SETTIMO T.SE
SETTIMO T.SE
SAN MAURO T.SE
SANGANO

CIRIE'

AVIGLIANA
ALMESE
PESSIONE DI CHIERI
CAMBIANO
POIRINO

RIVA DI CHIERI
CHIERI
PRALORMO
RIVOLI

RIVOLI

LA LOGGIA
CARIGNANO
CARMAGNOLA
MAZZE'

SAN GILLIO
GIVOLETTO

LEINI'

LEINI'
MONCALIERI
TORINO

SAN SEBASTIANO PO
CASCINE VICA - RIVOLI
PINEROLO

PORTE

PINEROLO
PINEROLO
VILLAR PEROSA
BIBIANA

PISCINA
CAMPIGLIONE FENILE
CAVOUR
BUSSOLENO
GERMAGNANO
CAFASSE

VIU'

LEVONE C.SE
CASTELNUOVO NIGRA

PESCHIERA
CENTRALE

DEL PESO

SAN LUCA

SANTA CHIARA S.N.C.

SAN GIUSEPPE - COPPO - MANACORDA

DELL'UNIVERSITA' GIORDA
EUROPEA

SAN MARTINO

SAN FRANCESCO DA PAOLA
NAZIONALE

MADONNA DEL PILONE S.N.C.

DEL CONSERVATORIO S.N.C.
CIGNAS.A.S.

ROBINO

REGIO PARCO

SAN MAURO
PRAGRANDA S.A.S

SAN CARLO
SANT'AGOSTINO
ILLENGO S.A.S.
OMEOPATICA MACIOCI
ALIBERTI

CENTRALE

MAROCCHI

CENTRALE

BURZIO

SCAGLIA

DABBENE SRL

REALE S.R.L.

STORICA LA LOGGIA
COSSOLO S.A.S.

DON BOSCO S.N.C.
BEL.LA FARMA S.R.L.
ANTONIANA

GALLO

SANT'ALBERTO

DELLA MADONNINA S.R.L.
CERIANA

ANEDDA

SAN SEBASTIANO S.N.C.
SANTA CRISTINA S.N.C.
BRICCO

REGGIO

COLOGNESI PODIO S.N.C.
MUSTO

DEPAOLI

GARELLA

CESCHIA

SIMONDI

SAN LORENZO S.N.C.
GARASSINO S.N.C.
GERMAGNANO
FRASSA'S.A.S.

BRUNO S.A.S.
CARLOTTA

VALLE SACRA

011.77 40979
011.8000 103
011.80 00372
011.8003 415
011.80 05 096
011.80 05 856
011.81 25907
011.81 26935
011.81 31072
011.81 70 340
011.8171338
011.8191 642

011.83 5240

011.8554 97
0113819230

011.8559 66

011.89 53919
011.8957 484
011.89.73.656
011.90 86 464
011.92 14933
011.93 28 859
011.93 50 157
011.94 31050
011.94 40 163
011.94 52 540
011.94 69 110
011.9472 125
011.94 82 701
011.95 86 378
011.95 86 811
011.96 28 104
011.96 97 160
011.97 16 668
011.9835175
011.98 40 868
011.99 47 026
011.99 88 958

011.99.89.390

011642143 -
0116282417

011-88 96 77
0119191573
0119591944
0119572484
0119558000
0121.2014 24
0121.3037 48
0121.322030
0121.322050
0121.51017
0121.55733
0121.57 410
0121.59 06 13
0121.69 024
0122.49 023
0123.27 416
0123.4170 14

0123.69 6107

0124.47 58 04-
3397966988

0124.69 79 00



TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
VB
VB
VB
VB
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC

BOLLENGO
PEROSA CANAVESE
IVREA
BORGOFRANCO D'IVREA
RUEGLIO

VAL DI CHY
VICO C.SE
COLLEGNO
TORINO
VENARIA REALE
TORINO
TORINO

NOLE

TORINO
MONCALIERI
TORINO
TORINO
TORINO

SAN MAURO
CHIERI
ORBASSANO
CHIVASSO
CASALBORGONE
VALLO T.SE
CAMBIANO
RIVOLI
ALPIGNANO
GIAVENO
CALUSO
VOLVERA

NONE

PONT C.SE
IVREA

IVREA
VERBANIA
CAMBIASCA
QUARNA SOPRA
VOGOGNA
POSTUA

BORGO D'ALE
LIVORNO FERRARIS
LIVORNO FERRARIS
CARESANA
TRINO

CROVA
BORGOSESIA
BORGOSESIA
BORGOSESIA
VARALLO
ROASIO

LENTA

BEATA GETTO

SAN GIUSEPPE

DORAS.N.C.

FARMACIA PERNIGOTTI SNC
QUERIO

PRESBITERO BRACCO

UBERTALLO

TERRACORTA

MANENTI SNC

AZIENDA SPECIALE MULTISERVIZI - F. 03
PORTA PALAZZO S.A.S.

PALATINA

SAN VITO S.N.C.

DEL LEONE

SAN MATTEO

BORGARELLI

DELLE VALLETTE S.N.C.

SANSOVINO

SANT'ANNA SRL

SANTA CROCE

FARMACIA ECP SRL

MODERNA S.N.C.

DEL CASTELLO

VALLO S.N.C.

NUOVA S.N.C.

AZIENDA SPECIALE MULTISERVIZI - F. 09
AZIENDA SPECIALE MULTISERVIZI - F. 05
VALSANGONE S.A.S.

SAN DOMENICO

DEL MOLINO

SAN LORENZO

BRANNETTI

PIOVERA

ANTICA FARMACIA DELL' OSPEDALE
FARMACIA SAN VITTORE SAS
FARMACIA SAN GREGORIO
FARMACIA D.SSA MAESTRI

ANTICA FARMACIA DI VOGOGNA
FARMACIA ZANELLATI DOTT. FLAVIO
NUOVA FARMACIA FERRETTI SAS
CHIMICA FARMACIA GALLO SNC
FARMACIA PICCO SAS

FARMACIA COSTANZO DR.SSA ILARIA

FARMACIA LE GRANGE DI LUPARIA DR.ELISA

FARMACIA REDAMANTE DR. SIMONE

FARMACIA MERLO-CAZZETTA SNC DI MERLO DOTT.SSA

LILLIANA

FARMACIA CERRA SAS DI CERRA DOTT.SSA LAURA

FARMACIA DOTT.MARTELLI & C. SAS

FARMACIA GINO DOTT. STEFANO & C. SAS

FARMACIA SEVA DI SEVA GIULIO & C SAS
FARMACIA ABBAGNANO ANGELO

0125.57 126
0125.610191
0125.641074
0125.7513 24
0125.78 0177
0125.78 3132
0125.79 58 05
0114050642
0114373929
0114520751
0115211972
0115213242
0115369007
0115818929
0116067769
0116699410
011735313
011735350
0118224333
0119.400.577
0119063733
0119101350
0119174306
0119249757
0119441506
0119591945
0119671699
0119766810
0119831204
0119857552
0119865016
012485127
0125234518
0125641515
323403175
323571637
323856098
32487053
015760303
016146259
016147129
016147139
016178118
0161801265
0161970240
016321910
016322256
016322268
016351294
0163862001
016388106
0141410909
0141530263
0141593481
0141594282
0141594300
0141594605



0141594701
0141594744
014166697
014175439
0141907522
0141924401
0141958132
0141994013
0141996048
3482834387
014167131
015 351607
01522370
0152536073
015441320
015666250
015741409
01575179
0158495022
0175/260802
0141844105
0141844155
0171412247
017167626
0171692398
0171692851
0171692938
0171693342
0171734015
0171767107
0171772014
0171918405
0171920145
0171943923
0172374026
0172412209
0172412419
0172412846
0172474195
0172487048
0172489104
017254127
017258410
017260058
0172695097
0172712389
0173440370
017365631
0173744003
0173746000
017375318
0173795424
0173798001
017381067
0174244005
0174701112
017492120



017498000
017585109
0175970302
33582475
3313293975
713615332
01611892860
321477767
321626080
321652102
321846125
32191391
322219186
322983641
011 699 0001
0119101524
011.96 21678
011.9898 501
011.99.83.369
011.2023 82
011.22 05 122
011.24 26 557
011.24 63 287
011.252803
011.26 20 362
011.284094
011.290551
011.3112577
011.3175 105
011.3192 292
011.3966 33 -
011.3979 279
011.4050 443
011.42.42.283
011.43 33747
011.43 43515
011.43 61116
011.43 62 600
011.43 62 908
011.43 75015
011.4809 70
011.50 69 696
011.52 15 445
011.545372
011.54 56 90
011.54 69 46
011.56 28 018
011.56 29 183
011.56 90 427
011.60 56 355
011.606.71.26
011.61 60 02
011.64 25 87

011.64 71233

011.66 90 623/66
99 421

011.66 99 385
011.7062 31



011.7267 73

011.7328 15

011.7407 08

011.74 96 040
011.77 07 061
011.77 10 235
011.77 14 239
011.77 40979
011.8000 103
011.8000 372
011.8003 415
011.80 05 096
011.80 05 856
011.81 25907
011.81 26935
011.81 31072
011.81 70 340
011.8171338
011.8191 642

011.83 52 40

011.8554 97
0113819230

011.8559 66

011.89 53919
011.89 57 484
011.89.73.656
011.90 86 464
011.92 14933
011.93 28 859
011.93 50 157
011.94 31050
011.94 40 163
011.94 52 540
011.94 69 110
011.9472 125
011.94 82 701
011.95 86 378
011.95 86 811
011.96 28 104
011.96 97 160
011.97 16 668
011.9835175
011.98 40 868
011.99 47 026
011.99 88 958

011.99.89.390

011642143 -
0116282417

011-88 96 77
0119191573
0119591944
0119572484
0119558000
0121.2014 24
0121.3037 48
0121.322030
0121.322050
0121.51017
0121.55733
0121.57 410

0121.59 06 13



0121.69 024
0122.49 023
0123.27 416
0123.4170 14

0123.69 61 07

0124.47 58 04-
3397966988

0124.69 79 00
0125.57 126
0125.610191
0125.64 1074
0125.7513 24
0125.78 0177
0125.78 31 32
0125.79 58 05
0114050642
0114373929
0114520751
0115211972
0115213242
0115369007
0115818929
0116067769
0116699410
011735313
011735350
0118224333
0119.400.577
0119063733
0119101350
0119174306
0119249757
0119441506
0119591945
0119671699
0119766810
0119831204
0119857552
0119865016
012485127
0125234518
0125641515
323403175
323571637
323856098
32487053
015760303
016146259
016147129
016147139
016178118
0161801265
0161970240
016321910
016322256
016322268
016351294
0163862001



016388106
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